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Learning Lab and Design Studio Winter/Spring 2017 
As of November 18, 2016 

Most, if not all calls on Fridays are held 8-8:45 am ET. Can’t make a call? They are recorded! 
 

The Learning Lab and Design Studio is a group virtual learning environment focused on group and team program, as well as 

program development. It is geared for coaches, trainers and other social service 

 

Your registration includes access to past LLDS calls, monthly articles and templates, as well as two group calls per month, and 

a semi monthly 4 hour virtual retreat, geared to support you in taking action and getting programs one. You are also invited to 

a quarterly virtual retreat where the focus is on taking action on your own program ideas. You can add on additional coaching 

support for a rate of $175 /hr, or a set of 5 hours of $750 US. 

  

2016 topics included exploring Design Hacks, Kick offs, Accountability, Goal Setting, Working with Vision, Building Your 

Toolbox, Designing Video Based Courses to name a few.  

 

Cost is $149 US/month, $775 for six months or $1250 for the year. I hope you will join us in the Lab!   
 

Date (usually Fridays) Call Time  Call Type 
Friday January 13 8-8:45am ET Lecture Call – Intentions and Kicking the Year off! 

Friday January 20 8 – 8:45 Facilitation Lab – Goals for 2017 and creating 
momentum with your goals 

Thursday January 26 1:30 – 5:30 pm ET VIRTUAL RETREAT GET IT DONE! Business and/or 
programming 

Friday February 3 8-8:45 Lecture Call – Core Essentials of Virtual Learning 

Friday February 17 8-8:45 Facilitation Lab – 6 Core Activities 

Friday March 3 8-8:45 Lecture Call – Creating On-Demand Courses or Video 
Based Learning 

THURSDAY MARCH 9  1-5:30 pm ET Virtual Retreat – Get it Done! 

Friday March 24 8 – 8:45 am  Facilitation Lab – On-Demand/Video program hack 

Friday April  7 8 -8:45 am Lecture Call – Team Building 

Friday April 21 8-8:45 am  Facilitation Lab – Team Development 

Friday May 5 8- 8:45 am ET Lecture Call - Building Your Toolkit 

Thursday May 18 8-8:45 am ET Facilitation Lab – Building Your Toolkit 

Thursday May 31 1 – 5 pm ET Virtual Retreat - Get it done day! 

Friday June 16 8-845 Lecture Call – Enhancing Awareness 

Friday June 23 8 – 8:45 am ET Facilitation Lab – Enhancing Awareness 

Stay Tuned for Summer/Fall Scheduling – likely to be every 1st and 3rd Friday 

Questions? Contact Jenn (Britton) directly by phone at (416)996-8326 or email at info@potentialsrealized.com.  
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